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Dealer Labor Rate Survey

	[bookmark: _Hlk128890329]Dealer
	Labor Rate
	Flat Rate Time Standard

	
	Single
	Variable
	

	
KIA 417
	
	C  70.00	
	              Factory

	
	
	W 115.69 	
	 	 Chilton

	
	
	M  155.00	
R  	
EV ______
	 	 Computer
 	 Motors
              Mitchell
              Other

	
	
	I  	
	

	Pathway Hyundai
	
	C NA	
W  114.03
	 	 Factory
            Chilton
  _____ Computer

	
	
	M  179.95
	 	 Motors

	
	
	R  	
	 	 Mitchell
 	 Other

	Barrhaven Honda
	
	C NA	 W 134.16	
	 	 Factory
            Chilton
  _____ Computer

	
	
	M 150 	
	 	 Motors

	
	
	R   	
	 	 Mitchell
 	 Other

	Mazda Bank Street
	
	C   NA
 W 122.75
	 	 Factory
            Chilton
  _____ Computer

	
	
	M 164.95 	
	 	 Motors

	
	
	R   	
	 	 Mitchell
 	 Other

	Nissan 417
	
	C NA	
W 138.80 	
	 	 Factory
            Chilton
  _____ Computer

	
	
	M 149.95 	
	 	 Motors

	
	
	R   	
	 	 Mitchell
 	 Other

	Variable Rate Code(s):
C=Lowest, Most Competitive (ie., L.O.F., etc.)	W=Warranty     EV =  Repair Rate
M=Maintenance Rate (Normal Factory Maintenance)    R =Highest, Repair Rate	I = Internal




Non-Dealer (Independent) Competitive Maintenance Pricing Survey

	Competitor Information
	Lube, Oil & Filter
	Cabin Filter
	Balance Tires
	Align Front End
	Service A/C
	Replace Front Disc Pads

	Store: MR lube
Date: 09Nov23
Time: 8:30 AM
Consultant: Phil
	$69.95
	$49.95
	$80
	NA
	$199.95 + Straight time
	$175 + Parts

	Store: Great Can oil change
Date: 09Nov23
Time: 8:40AM
Consultant: Mike
	$79.95
	$64.95
	$79.95
	NA
	NA
	$199.95 + Parts

	Store: Midas
Date: 09Nov23
Time: 8:24 AM
Consultant: Bobby
	$89.95
	$59.95
	$80
	$149.95 Minimum + straight time @179.95/Hr
	$199.95
	$249.99
+ Parts

	Store: Orleans Quick Lane
Date: 09Nov23
Time: 8:35AM
Consultant: Nick
	$89.95
	$69.95
	$80
	NA
	$179.95 + straight time
	$219.95
+ Parts

	Store: Maxwell’s Auto 
Date: 09Nov23
Time: 8:47AM
Consultant: Andrew
	$99.95
	$79.95
	$80
	$169.95 
	$169.95
	$235.95
+ Parts

	Store: Orleans Auto pro
Date: 09Nov23
Time: 8:55AM
Consultant: Carman
	$119.95
	$79.95
	$99.95
	$159.95 
	$179.95
	$199.95
+ Parts

	Store: NAPA Auto pro
Date: 09Nov23
Time: 9:08AM
Consultant: Dean
	$119.95
	$69.95
	$100
	$149.95 
	$199.95
	$189.95
+ Parts

	Competitor Averages
	95.66
	67.80
	85..70
	157.45
	188.28
	210.10 

	[bookmark: _Hlk128887624]My Dealership
	119.95
	74..95
	120.00
	159.95
	229.95
	$232.50 + parts
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